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TABLE B.1.4 (continued) 

Historical Trends in NO x  Emissions 

x 10 -  tons 
State 	 1950 1955 	1960 	1965 	1970 	1975 	1978 

EPA - REGION V 

600.1 
296.6 
318.3 
164.7 
498.2 
196.5  

2 074.4 

Illinois 
Indiana 
Mich. 
Minn. 
Ohio 
Wise.  

TOTAL 

	

890.4 	895.9 	1 063.7 1 119.8 1 129.1 1 129.9 

	

447.2 	584.9 	555.2 	576.4 	631.7 	600.6 

	

382.9 	587.3 	746.4 	846.6 	840.7 	841.1 

	

187.6 	240.1 	275.5 	331.3 	370.0 	399.6 

	

771.5 	960.5 	1 088.3 1 165.1 1 221.0 1 277.1 

	

215.4 	296.6 	367.4 	455.0 	455.7 	473.2 

2 895.0 

895.9 
584.9 
587.3 
240.1 
960.5 1 
296.6 

3 565.3 	4 090.5 4 494.2 4 638.2 4 723.5 

OTHER STATES 

Arkansas 
Iowa 
Louisiana 
Missouri 
Texas 

112.6 
167.2 
283.5 
198.1 
876.5 

	

122.9 	115.9 

	

203.6 	216.4 

	

330.2 	535.8 

	

251.0 	294.6 

	

933.1 	1 658.0 

	

147.6 	193.2 	171.4 	217.9 

	

248.1 	309.6 	308.8 	321.0 
760.1 1 016.9 1 072.0 1 593.7 

	

339.1 	424.6 	593.6 	563.0 
2 044.6 2 551.3 2 833.9 3 309.5 

*Questionable data 


